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IHF Official System

GAB SUI

:9 23

SUI GAB

:44 24

ROUND    1 MATCH    31 201108031-21-1/1
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   D

MATCH   31

201108031-14-1/2

Malvinas Argentina

10/08/2011  17:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ROSENBERG D.

RAEMY Nicolas

VERNIER Pascal

MACHLER Jonas

KINDLE Simon

SPENGLER Luca

LIER Marvin

BAVIERA Fabio

PORTNER Nikola

REIMANN Nestor

STREBEL Patrick

JUD Kevin

MUGGLI Sergio

HUWYLER Stefan

KAISER Sebastian

GETZMANN Simon

ROSENBERG D.

KINDLE Simon

PORTNER Nikola

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SWITZERLAND(SUI)

(COURT PLAYER)

3

10

3

17

9

2

2

3

1

4 1 10

13

4

17

9

2

 30.0%

 76.9%

 75.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:15:00

00:38:58

00:14:06

00:08:58

00:15:00

00:50:40

00:32:36

00:45:26

00:30:00

00:06:12

00:36:23

00:53:48

00:14:27

00:38:44

00:09:36

00:08:51

00:15:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

TIME

Copyright: 10/08/2011IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft18:40:24



IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   D

MATCH   31

201108031-14-2/2

Malvinas Argentina

10/08/2011  17:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SAMMY Aurelio R.

ROCKEWA Emery J.

DJEMBI Bello A.

NZE NBA Stephane 

CAMARA Ousmane

ANGO NGUEMA Yann

IGALLA MAMADOU

MBOUTSOU Yann B.

LITONA Emile N.

ONDO Wills Sylve

NGUEMA Yves F.

KANTOULA Terence

EMANE Pierre C.

ESSONO Kalifa

AUBYANG Yorick

MABICKA Josias

SAMMY Aurelio R.

EMANE Pierre C.

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

21

1

16

0/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

3/12

4/16

0/1

2/4

2/5

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

0/3

1/3

3/12

0/7

3/6

3/13

4/7

0/1

1/1

0/1

0/2

5/12

0/1

1/3

1/4

1/1

1/1

3/3

2/3

7/8

0/10

0/7

0/17

1/1

0/1

2/2

3/4

0/1

0/8

0/9

2/3

2/3

0/2

0/2

1/1

4/8

1/3

1/2

1/4

1/1

5/5

0/6
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6/28
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 41.7%
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 75.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:42:27

00:00:00

00:20:34

00:50:49

00:58:43

00:14:57

00:12:22

00:00:00

00:10:22

01:00:00

00:55:46

00:00:00

00:17:33

00:09:25

00:59:56

00:06:34

00:42:27

00:17:33

TIME

GABON(GAB)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   31 201108031-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ROSENBERG D. 5 RAEMY Nicolas 7 VERNIER Pascal 10 MACHLER Jonas 12 KINDLE Simon 13 SPENGLER Luca 14 LIER Marvin 15 BAVIERA Fabio 

16 PORTNER Nikola 17 REIMANN Nestor 19 STREBEL Patrick 20 JUD Kevin 22 MUGGLI Sergio 23 HUWYLER Stefan 24 KAISER Sebastian 25 GETZMANN Simon 

GABON

 1 SAMMY Aurelio R.  3 ROCKEWA Emery J.  4 DJEMBI Bello A.  5 NZE NBA Stephane  6 CAMARA Ousmane  8 ANGO NGUEMA  9 IGALLA MAMADOU  10 MBOUTSOU Yann 

 11 LITONA Emile N.  13 ONDO Wills Sylve  14 NGUEMA Yves F.  15 KANTOULA  16 EMANE Pierre C.  17 ESSONO Kalifa  19 AUBYANG Yorick  21 MABICKA Josias

SWITZERLAND

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 ROSENBERG D.

 12 KINDLE Simon

 16 PORTNER Nikola

 1 SAMMY Aurelio R.

 16 EMANE Pierre C.
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 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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